Competition Times & Order: Saturday

9:00 am-2:30 pm

Semi-Final Competition-unaccompanied (closed to the public; screened)

All competitors warm up in SAC mezzanine—check in with volunteers
Euphonium Artists, Euphonium Students, Tuba Students compete in Niblock Hall
Tuba Artists compete in Blodgett Recital Hall

Performance
Time (approx.)

Euphonium
Artist

Tuba
Artist

Euphonium
Student

Tuba
Student

9:00
9:15

>

A

9:30
9:45

10:00
10:15

m MmO O

10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15

— — T O|mMm MmO O|w

11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

- —| T OmMMmMUOO|m >

1:00
1:15

1:30
1:45

2:00
2:15

m Mmoo O w >

1:00-6:15 pm

Rehearsals with pianists (30 minutes each) in SAC Mezzanine posted rooms

Time

Euphonium
Artist

Tuba
Artist

Time

Euphonium
Student

Tuba
Student

1:00
1:30

2:00
2:30

2:00
2:30

3:00
3:30

A
B
C
D
E

Break

A
B
C
D
E

Break

3:00
3:30

3:45
4:15

F

F

4:00
4:30

m Mmoo O m >

4:45
5:15

5:45

G
H
I
J

G
H
I
J




Competition Times & Order: Sunday

9:00 am-Noon Semi-Final Competition-accompanied (closed to the public & screened)

All competitors warm up in SAC mezzanine—check in with volunteers
Euphonium Artists compete in Niblock Hall
Tuba Artists compete in Blodgett Recital Hall
Euphonium Students and Tuba Students compete in SAC String Room 125

Performance Euphonium Tuba Euphonium Tuba

Time (approx.) Artist Artist Student Student
9:00 1
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

[EEN
[EEN

O Lk W(N

OO0 N LS W|N
OO0 N L W|N

[ERN
(@)
[ERN
o

o Ul WIN -

REMEMBER!
After competing, contestants' time is their own
until NOON, when they MUST be
at Blodgett Lobby with their instrument
wearing the FESTIVAL T-SHIRT
ready for the photo session.



