Competition Times & Order: Saturday

9:00 am-2:30 pm Semi-Final Competition-unaccompanied (closed to the public; screened) All competitors warm up in SAC mezzanine—check in with volunteers

Euphonium Artists, Euphonium Students, Tuba Students compete in Niblock Hall
Tuba Artists compete in Blodgett Recital Hall

Performance	Euphonium	Tuba	Euphonium	Tuba	
Time (approx.)	Artist	Artist	Student	Student	
9:00	711 0130	A	A	Stadent	A (-1
9:15		В	В		CAN AV
9:30		С	С		
9:45		D	D		The state of the s
10:00		Е	Е		1
10:15		F	F		
10:30	А	G			<u> </u>
10:45	В	Н			
11:00	С	I			
11:15	D	J			
11:30	E				_
11:45	F				_
12:00	G				
12:15	Н				_
12:30	1				
12:45	J				91
1:00				Α	
1:15				В	The second second
1:30				С	The state of the s
1:45				D	
2:00				Е	
2:15				F	

1:00-6:15 pm Rehearsals with pianists (30 minutes each) in SAC Mezzanine posted rooms

	Euphonium	Tuba		Euphonium	Tuba
Time	Artist	Artist	Time	Student	Student
1:00	Α	А			
1:30	В	В			
2:00	С	С	2:00	Α	А
2:30	D	D	2:30	В	В
3:00	Е	Е	3:00	С	С
3:30	Break	Break	3:30	D	D
3:45	F	F	4:00	E	Е
4:15	G	G	4:30	F	F
4:45	Н	Н			
5:15	1	1			
5:45	J	J			

Competition Times & Order: Sunday

9:00 am-Noon Semi-Final Competition-accompanied (closed to the public & screened) All competitors warm up in SAC mezzanine—check in with volunteers

Euphonium Artists compete in Niblock Hall
Tuba Artists compete in Blodgett Recital Hall
Euphonium Students and Tuba Students compete in SAC String Room 125

Performance	Euphonium	Tuba	Euphonium	Tuba
Time (approx.)	Artist	Artist	Student	Student
9:00	1	1		1
9:15	2	2		2
9:30	3	3		3
9:45	4	4		4
10:00	5	5		5
10:15	6	6		6
10:30	7	7	1	
10:45	8	8	2	
11:00	9	9	3	
11:15	10	10	4	
11:30			5	
11:45			6	

REMEMBER!

After competing, contestants' time is their own until NOON, when they MUST be at Blodgett Lobby with their instrument wearing the FESTIVAL T-SHIRT ready for the photo session.